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Campus

Tuition

Academic Technology

Alumni Mentoring

Alumni Programming

Athletics and Recreation

Convocation Fee*

Dom Health and Dental

Health and Wellness

Learning Centre

OneCard

Orientation

SSF Activities

SSF Build

SSF Clubs Association

SSF Food Bank Meal Support

SSF Governance

SSF Leadership Awards

SSF Membership

King
1,359.00

127.38

2.04

1.78

0.0

50.95

119.41

5.10

25.48

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

49.49

Seneca@York
1,359.00

127.38

2.04

1.78

0.0

50.95

119.41

5.10

25.48

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

49.48

Yorkgate
1,359.00

127.38

2.04

1.78

0.0

50.95

119.41

5.10

25.48

2.55

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

49.48
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