## **Fees: Domestic Students**

Version 1

Published 11/26/2021 by Gerald Encabo Last updated 12/1/2021 7:45 PM by Gerald Encabo

Campus	King	Seneca@York	Yorkgate
Tuition	1,359.00	1,359.00	1,359.00
Academic Technology	127.38	127.38	127.38
Alumni Mentoring	2.04	2.04	2.04
Alumni Programming	1.78	1.78	1.78
Athletics and Recreation	0.0	0.0	0.0
Convocation Fee*	50.95	50.95	50.95
Dom Health and Dental	119.41	119.41	119.41
Health and Wellness	5.10	5.10	5.10
Learning Centre	25.48	25.48	25.48
OneCard	5.10	5.10	5.10
Orientation	2.55	2.55	2.55
SSF Activities	0.0	0.0	0.0
SSF Build	0.0	0.0	0.0
SSF Clubs Association	0.0	0.0	0.0
SSF Food Bank Meal Support	0.0	0.0	0.0
SSF Governance	0.0	0.0	0.0
SSF Leadership Awards	0.0	0.0	0.0
SSF Membership	49.49	49.48	49.48